

Invitation to Bid

Monroe City invites bids for penstock replacement pipe.

The bid is for **PVC pipe only** as listed below:

1600' – 16" PVC DR18 C900 Blue 235psi

Delivered to Monroe City Yard at 655 S Main, Monroe UT 84754

Project and Bidding information may be obtained by contacting Monroe City Office 10 N Main, Monroe, UT (435)527-4621.

Sealed bids will be received at Monroe City Office 10 N Main, Monroe, UT 84754 on or before 1/11/2024 at 3:00 p.m. and then at Monroe City office bids will be publicly opened and read aloud.

Monroe City

Allison Leavitt, City Recorder